
STUDENT &
FACULTY
PROFILE 

THERE ARE MORE THAN

FORTY NATIONALITIES

REPRESENTED IN OUR

STUDENT BODY

25% ARE CAYMANIAN

THE AVERAGE CLASS

SIZE IS LESS THAN

SEVENTEEN STUDENTS

THE FACULTY TO

STUDENT RATIO IS SIX

TO ONE

FACULTY
DEMOGRAPHICS

40+

17

6:1

2024-2025

STUDENT
POPULATION
WHOLE SCHOOL: 986

224

233

MIDDLE SCHOOL

HIGH SCHOOL

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

EARLY CHILDHOOD

361

168

42%

61%

THERE ARE TWENTY EIGHT

NATIONALITIES REPRESENTED

IN OUR FACULTY & STAFF
28

OF TEACHERS HAVE A MASTERS

DEGREE OR HIGHER

OF TEACHERS HAVE BEEN IN
EDUCATION FOR MORE THAN TEN
YEARS


